
Landesmeisterschaft 2021

Damen

Rang Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff Gesamt

1 Maria Tonn MCV 39 35 32 35.3 7 106
2 Ruth Zanghellini MCV 37 37 38 37.3 1 112
3 Ruth Leitinger MCV 38 35 39 37.3 4 112
4 Doris Heini MCV 46 35 36 39 11 117
5 Maria Kaiser MCV 41 42 35 39.3 7 118
6 Lucette Beck MCV 45 45 43 44.3 2 133
7 Rösle Ott MCV 42 49 44 45 7 135
8 Greta Ming MCV 49 48 48 48.3 1 145
9 Elsbeth Seger MCV 66 60 76 67.3 16 202

Herren

Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff Gesamt

1 Fabio Werner MCV 33 32 30 31.7 3 95
2 Renato Ming MCV 30 29 38 32.3 9 97
3 Emil Thöni MCV 32 33 34 33 2 99
4 Norman Marogg MCV 32 36 35 34.3 4 103
4 Guido Lenherr MCV 36 32 35 34.3 4 103
6 Wolfgang Tonn MCV 37 37 35 36.3 2 109
7 Kurt Leitinger MCV 36 34 46 38.7 12 116
8 Martin Ospelt MCV 42 44 49 45 7 135

Mixed Teams

Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Total Schnitt

1 Maria Tonn MCV 39 35 32 106 35.3
Norman Marogg MCV 32 36 35 103 34.3

71 71 67 209 34.8

2 Doris Heini MCV 46 35 36 117 39
Renato Ming MCV 30 29 38 97 32.3

76 64 74 214 35.7

3 Ruth Leitinger MCV 38 35 39 112 37.3
Guido Lenherr MCV 36 32 35 103 34.3

74 67 74 215 35.8



4 Ruth Zanghellini MCV 37 37 38 112 37.3
Wolfgang Tonn MCV 37 37 35 109 36.3

74 74 73 221 36.8

5 Fabio Werner MCV 33 32 30 95 31.7
Lucette Beck MCV 45 45 43 133 44.3

78 77 73 228 38

6 Maria Kaiser MCV 41 42 35 118 39.3
Kurt Leitinger MCV 36 34 46 116 38.7

77 76 81 234 39

7 Emil Thöni MCV 32 33 34 99 33
Rösle Ott MCV 42 49 44 135 45

74 82 78 234 39

8 Team 4
Martin Ospelt MCV 42 44 49 135 45
Greta Ming MCV 49 48 48 145 48.3

91 92 97 280 46.7


